MSD-2015-51292
Cliff Summary
Request

CLIFF#
186012
185883
185859
185958
185993
186056

DATE
01-Apr
02-Apr
09-Apr
10-Apr
13-Apr
22-Apr

Briefing notes, issues notes and advice to the
Minister/Minister of State/Premier that were prepared
between Aprill, 2015 to April 30, 2015.

TITLE/ISSUE

MLA Gibson Homelessness

ConnecTra Society

CSSEA

BC Centre for Employment Excellence Background

BC's Blueprint for Skills - One Year Anniversary

BC Partners In Work Innovation: Research & Innovation Project
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