MSD-2015-51292 Cliff Summary Request

Briefing notes, issues notes and advice to the Minister/Minister of State/Premier that were prepared between April 1, 2015 to April 30, 2015.

CLIFF#	DATE	TITLE/ISSUE
186012	01-Apr	MLA Gibson Homelessness
185883	02-Apr	ConnecTra Society
185859	09-Apr	CSSEA
185958	10-Apr	BC Centre for Employment Excellence Background
185993	13-Apr	BC's Blueprint for Skills - One Year Anniversary
186056	22-Apr	BC Partners In Work Innovation: Research & Innovation Project